B79
Holders with P- and M-clamping are stocked
in accordance with the range shown in the
catalogue.
 Holders with C-clamping in the PMC-range
are not stocked. The C-holder is obtained in
the following way:
- From the P-holder:

Reservdelar i de färgade kolumnerna ingår monterade i
varje verktyg.
Ordering example:
Bestellbeispiel:      S50V-PCLNL 19
Beställningsexempel:
Selection of cutting geometry page:
Wahl der Schneidgeometrie, Seite:
Val av skärgeometri, sid:
B113 = B54
*
B112 ISO
B22-B26
EB
Page: Seite: B19 - B21        Sida:
B39a
EB
Page: Seite: B19 - B21        Sida
B39a
B81
Page: Seite:
Sida:
Recommendations
Empfehlungen
Rekommendationer
PDUN R/L
MDUN R/L
    –
B110 93°
l1
-6°
D
d
h
=
=
λλ
l
93°f
R26 PDUN
55°f
l1The drawing shows right-hand version. Left-hand version reversed.
Die Zeichnung zeigt Rechtsausführung. Linksausführung umgekehrt.
Ritningen visar högerutförande. Vänsterutförande spegelvänt.
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
B113 = B54
DNMA
DNMM
DNMG
*
S25S-PDUN R/L 11 25 23 250 26 17 32 -11°
S32T-PDUN R/L 11 32 30 300 30 22 40 -10° LP61-1 UDN11 RS61K D61 PS61 – NY3 1104..
S32T-PDUN R/L 15T 32 30 300 45 22 40 -10°
S40U-PDUN R/L 15T 40 37 350 60 27 50 -10° LP62-1T UDN153) RS62 D62 PS62K – NY4 1506 . .3)
S50V-PDUN R/L 15T 50 47 400 75 35 63 -10°  (UDN154)4)      (1504 . .) 4)
S25S-MDUN R/L 11 25 23 250 26 17 32 -11°     – MS61T-K
S32T-MDUN R/L 11 32 30 300 30 22 40 -10° LP61-1 UDN11 RS61K D61 – MS61T NY3 1104..
S32T-MDUN R/L 15T 32 30 300 45 22 40 -10°
S40U-MDUN R/L 15T 40 37 350 60 27 50 -10° LP62-1T UDN153) RS62 D62  – MS63K NY4 1506 . .3)
S50V-MDUN R/L 15T 50 47 400 75 35 63 -10°  (UDN154)4)       (1504 . .) 4)
CDUN R/L  See page   –   Siehe Seite   –   Se sida
B163
R
L
B114
B114       B114
B114       B114       B114       B114
 d h l1 l f Dmin l
B162 PDUN
≤ 27°
MP

Reservdelar i de färgade kolumnerna ingår monterade i
varje verktyg.
Ordering example:
Bestellbeispiel:      S50V-PDUNL 15T
Beställningsexempel:
Selection of cutting geometry page:
Wahl der Schneidgeometrie, Seite:
Val av skärgeometri, sid:
B113 = B54
*
B164
M CP
P
C
M
B112 ISO
1) Standard delivery for inserts with 4.76 mm thickness.
2) Separate delivery for inserts with 3.18 mm thickness.
1) Standardlieferung für Schneiden mit 4,76 mm Dicke.
2) Lieferung auf besondere Bestellung für Schneiden mit
  3,18 mm Dicke.
1) Standardleverans för skär med 4,76 mm tjocklek.
2) Separat leverans för skär med 3,18 mm tjocklek.
B9-B14
B137-B142
B13-B14
B22-B26
B83
Spare parts shown in the coloured columns are supplied
assembled in each tool.
Die in den farbigen Spalten aufgeführten Ersatzteile sind
in den Werkzeugen montiert.
Reservdelar i de färgade kolumnerna ingår monterade i
varje verktyg.
Ordering example:
Bestellbeispiel:      S50V-MSKNL 19
Beställningsexempel:
Selection of cutting geometry page:
Wahl der Schneidgeometrie, Seite:
Val av skärgeometri, sid:
B113 = B54
*
Page: Seite:
Sida:
Recommendations
Empfehlungen
Rekommendationer
PCKN R/L
MCKN R/L
CCKN R/L
B110 75°
l1
-6°
D
d
h
=
=
λλ
l
75°f
R28 PCKN
f
l1
100°
The drawing shows right-hand version. Left-hand version reversed.
Die Zeichnung zeigt Rechtsausführung. Linksausführung umgekehrt.
Ritningen visar högerutförande. Vänsterutförande spegelvänt.
Page:
Seite:
Sida:
B113 = B54
CNMA
CNMM
CNMG
*
S25S-PCKN R/L 12 25 23 250 40 17 32 -14° LP62K-1 UCN12 RS62 D62 PS62K – NY4 1204 . .
S25S-MCKN R/L 12 25 23 250 40 17 32 -14° LP62K-1 UCN12 RS62 D62  – MS62K NY4
CCKN R/L  See page   –   Siehe Seite   –   Se sida
B167
R
L
B114
B114       B114
B114       B114       B114       B114
 d h l1 l f Dmin l
Page: Seite:
Sida:
Recommendations
Empfehlungen
Rekommendationer
PSKN R/L
MSKN R/L
CSKN R/L
B110 75°
l1
l